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Greenwood Fireboard
Reconciliation Detail
Greenwood Fire Board, Period Ending 08/31/2025

TREASURER'S REPORT

i ate B Num, _ Name Amount

ngmnjng Balance,
Cleared Transactions
Checks and anments ‘[ 5 items
Paycheck 2766
Paycheck 2768
Check
Check
Paycheck
Payctleck

Cir

182342

Jason Nelson (Fire ...
Kevin Tidey

Marilyn Proffer

Josh Cergnul

Jeanne M Housler
Kevin Tidey

Marityn Proffer
Highstreet Insurance...
Graham Electric Mot...
Forest Area Credit: UN
Consumers Energy
Internal Revenue Se...
AT & T MOBILITY
ViaSat

Consumers Energy

-293.66
-88.10
40,00

-450.00

-110.13
-88.10
-40.00

-1,358.00

-150,00 2,617.99

368,31 =2,986,30
91,13 -3,077.43

=139.96
52,12
-34.11

-293.66
-381.76
-421.76
-881.89
-1,069.99
-1,109.98
2,467.99

07[’%[2025

112/202¢
08/12/2025
08/14/2025
08/1;412025’

2‘3
08/15/2025
08/19/2025
08/25/2025
08/26/2025

Tolal Checks and Payments

Deposits and Credits - 2items
08/12/2025
08/29/2025

Total Deposits and Credits

Total Cleared Transactions

3, 162’ 85

RP P P P D F P T S

=§».,389 04

Transfer
Deposit

3,000.00
550.00

_3,550.00
160,96

160.36

3 000 {0/9)

1.984.38

Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 2 items
Paycheck 12/10/2024 2706
Paycheck 08/12/2025 277

Total Checks and Payments
Deposits and Credits - 3 items

Paige: t Mosse
Jason Nelson (Fire ...

-66.07
29968

-359.73

66.07
358,73

369,73

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

12/03/2015
01/07/2016
02/03/2016

Total Deposits and Credits

Total Uncleared Transactions
Register Balance as of 08/31/2025

Ending Balance

0.00

0.80

36979
i 19&77

~198.77

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

9 624.65

Regular Savings Account
Meoney Market Account

Total Cash on Hand 9/15/2025

1,446,79
1100,709.18

103,780.62



" 5:36 BM Greenwood Fireboard

08111125 Reconciliation Detail
Money Market Account, Period Ending 08/31/2025

Type _ Date Num, Name Cir ~ Amount

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item
Transfer 08/12/2025 X =3,000.00 -3,000.00

Total Checks and Payments -3,000.60 | 3,000.00

Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Deposit 08/31/2025 X .. _ 3809

Total Deposits and Credits 323.09
Total Cleared Transactions ~2,676.91
Cleared Balance -2,676.91

Register Balance as of 08/31/2025 267691

Salence
©103,386.09

otz na

100,709.18

_—m

Ending Balance ~2,676.91

Page 1
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